™
®
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV B
RXR40
DESCRIPTION
The RXR40 Series are ceramic-sealed high voltage DC contactors designed for ultra high-current DC power
switching in demanding system-level applications. Rated for continuous currents up to 400A and system
voltages up to 1500VDC, the RXR40 Series delivers robust bi-directional switching performance in a proven

RXR40
OPTIONS
TABLE 3. PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SERIES CONTACT POLARITY MOUNTING COIL AUXILIARY CONTACTS
RXR40 B Bi-directional 1 Bottom Mount
P 12V economized coil5
A SPST, Normally Open Q 24V economized coil5
R 48V economized coil5
Available Part Numbers: RXR40B1PA, RXR40B1QA, RXR40B1RA
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS [mm]
TABLE 5. CONNECTOR INFO
COIL  PART NUMBER
Yazaki  7283-1020
Yazaki 7116-4020
AUX CONTACTS PART NUMBER
Molex 43645-0200
Molex 43030-0001
TABLE 4. DIMENSIONAL AND INSTALLATION
CHARACTERISTIC MEASURE
Weight 700g (1.5 lb)
Mounting Position Any / Not Position Sensitive
Package Quantity TBD
Install Torque
M6 Main Terminals2
6-8Nm (53-71 in-lb)
3D model available upon request
™